
Donegal Motor Club
Latton Autocross

Saturday 25th March 2017

Overall Results
No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run4 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run5 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3Pos

777  PAUL HUGHES                                       71 484.06166.32 56.02 55.10 55.20 161.95 55.63 53.40 52.92 160.27 54.72 52.70 52.85 161.84 55.41 53.04 53.39 163.51 54.26 54.15 55.10 
750  SEAMUS DONNELLY                                   72 484.09162.15 55.50 53.36 53.29 163.07 55.58 53.67 53.82 160.82 55.04 52.81 52.97 161.16 54.47 53.55 53.14 162.11 55.54 53.36 53.21 
706  JAMES CASSIDY                                     73 494.82167.95 56.69 55.56 55.70 165.79 56.11 54.28 55.40 165.04 55.58 54.46 55.00 165.06 55.30 54.89 54.87 164.72 55.47 54.42 54.83 
702  RONAN MACKLE                                      74 495.05170.10 57.55 56.18 56.37 166.39 56.92 54.58 54.89 164.78 56.13 53.97 54.68 166.13 56.58 54.53 55.02 164.14 56.23 53.94 53.97 
601  MICKEY CONLON                                     65 495.19169.06 58.28 55.52 55.26 167.30 57.15 54.94 55.21 164.63 56.41 54.19 54.03 167.34 56.68 55.93 54.73 163.26 55.70 53.80 53.76 
708  MAC WALSH                                         76 496.70170.54 55.79 56.95 57.80 167.26 57.07 54.86 55.33 177.53 55.66 54.77 67.10 165.57 55.94 54.92 54.71 163.87 55.07 54.20 54.60 
709  JOHN MC GETTRICK                                  77 499.60168.70 58.22 55.05 55.43 166.04 56.28 54.94 54.82 164.86 56.21 54.24 54.41 169.35 57.27 56.01 56.07 FAIL 66.50  
662  FERGAL DEIGHAN                                    68 499.61169.46 56.93 56.14 56.39 169.47 55.80 58.61 55.06 165.82 55.46 55.00 55.36 167.28 56.56 55.34 55.38 166.51 56.27 55.40 54.84 
611  ADIRAN DEANE                                      69 500.11171.50 57.35 56.78 57.37 166.38 56.47 54.98 54.93 167.60 56.31 56.00 55.29 167.43 57.00 55.24 55.19 166.30 56.04 55.24 55.02 
616  MERYVN DEANE                                      610 505.72171.88 57.58 56.67 57.63 169.04 56.87 56.04 56.13 170.18 57.39 56.06 56.73 168.28 57.23 55.71 55.34 168.40 57.60 55.32 55.48 
603  JOHNO DOOGAN                                      611 508.24170.06 57.43 56.61 56.02 171.40 57.54 56.56 57.30 500.00 57.23 67.08 166.78 55.98 55.30 55.50 172.72 57.33 57.16 58.23 
619  PAUL LENNON                                       612 514.72175.40 59.16 57.90 58.34 174.44 59.01 57.73 57.70 172.94 58.41 56.69 57.84 172.19 58.05 56.92 57.22 169.59 57.29 56.04 56.26 
685  ALAN MC CAFFREY                                   613 519.65178.52 60.86 58.14 59.52 174.29 58.95 56.42 58.92 175.42 59.10 57.39 58.93 174.02 58.66 57.60 57.76 171.34 57.50 56.66 57.18 
629  JOHN MC CABE                                      614 522.48177.34 59.83 58.15 59.36 177.90 59.49 59.55 58.86 176.05 60.34 58.09 57.62 173.12 59.36 57.13 56.63 173.31 58.69 57.65 56.97 
303  JOE SMITH                                         315 522.75175.90 60.03 57.83 58.04 174.39 59.10 57.72 57.57 173.98 58.79 57.85 57.34 174.38 58.91 57.44 58.03 174.55 59.27 57.47 57.81 
605  CIARAN MARRON                                     616 531.71190.96 60.38 69.85 60.73 178.61 60.54 58.59 59.48 175.88 59.75 58.12 58.01 177.22 60.53 58.14 58.55      
302  PADDY BOYLE                                       317 537.53181.13 61.97 59.53 59.63 180.90 60.51 60.23 60.16 179.86 60.72 59.39 59.75 178.41 60.66 58.45 59.30 179.26 60.87 59.01 59.38 
201  LIAM DOHERTY                                      218 539.61181.98 62.00 59.72 60.26 182.15 62.03 59.10 61.02 500.00 61.63 58.60 179.07 61.81 58.88 58.38 178.56 60.40 59.36 58.80 
301  RAYMOND DURY                                      319 546.53183.23 63.01 60.04 60.18 183.70 62.93 60.25 60.52 181.83 61.95 59.75 60.13 182.16 61.73 60.42 60.01 182.54 62.35 60.31 59.88 
204  MARTY GALLAGHER                                   220 547.11185.80 62.86 61.44 61.50 183.98 62.94 60.85 60.19 183.46 62.27 60.42 60.77 181.87 61.63 59.97 60.27 181.78 61.29 60.00 60.49 
304  KEVIN MC BRIDE                                    321 547.65183.19 62.08 60.53 60.58 182.59 61.46 60.57 60.56 182.22 61.38 60.65 60.19 182.84 61.18 60.85 60.81 184.30 62.48 60.87 60.95 
205  TREVOR MC CONNELL                                 222 553.33185.03 63.35 60.93 60.75 184.76 63.35 61.01 60.40 186.30 63.00 61.80 61.50 185.32 63.21 61.39 60.72 183.54 62.82 60.38 60.34 
306  OLIVER MC CORMICK                                 223 554.09185.00 63.21 60.60 61.19 185.21 63.12 61.04 61.05 184.50 62.44 60.71 61.35 184.79 62.57 61.06 61.16 184.80 62.99 60.64 61.17 
104  NOEL COOKE                                        124 556.21190.14 64.44 62.55 63.15 185.34 62.66 61.19 61.49 185.26 63.18 61.10 60.98 185.76 63.16 61.36 61.24 185.61 62.79 60.94 61.88 
203  SHANE CARR                                        225 559.58188.74 64.11 62.35 62.28 187.41 64.51 61.39 61.51 186.42 63.25 61.67 61.50 186.78 64.24 61.20 61.34 186.38 63.41 61.84 61.13 
202  BENNY DUNLEAVEY                                   226 559.59191.20 66.00 62.70 62.50 500.00 64.23 188.50 66.21 61.62 60.67 185.66 63.47 61.14 61.05 185.43 63.39 61.29 60.75 
305  ROY BALDRICK                                      327 559.75191.70 65.03 63.39 63.28 186.61 62.91 61.42 62.28 187.06 63.64 61.64 61.78 188.11 63.55 62.31 62.25 186.08 63.26 61.39 61.43 
103  ALAN PICKINS                                      128 561.28191.43 65.10 62.91 63.42 189.74 64.92 62.45 62.37 189.44 64.60 62.49 62.35 185.37 63.63 61.00 60.74 186.47 63.68 61.45 61.34 
405  AARON MC INTYRE                                   229 565.91189.82 65.75 62.08 61.99 187.24 63.50 61.78 61.96 188.85 64.76 62.41 61.68          
105  JAMES GREENAN                                     130 574.65193.32 66.24 63.80 63.28 190.48 65.19 62.66 62.63 194.49 69.72 62.28 62.49 191.48 65.55 63.22 62.71 192.69 66.85 62.93 62.91 
206  SEAN MC CONNELL                                   231 583.27194.25 66.38 63.77 64.10 195.03 66.26 65.52 63.25 194.23 65.92 62.66 65.65 196.57 68.56 64.31 63.70 194.79 66.06 64.42 64.31 
102  JOHN MC CORRY                                     132 611.03207.61 70.40 68.73 68.48 202.97 69.79 66.63 66.55 205.67 69.57 67.20 68.90 202.96 68.43 67.40 67.13 205.10 68.24 69.50 67.36 
401  DANIEL HERAGHTY                                   433 665.88230.71 78.42 75.26 77.03 233.09 74.85 72.30 75.94 226.75 75.27 77.65 73.83 223.91 75.60 74.69 73.62 215.22 72.71 71.18 71.33 
101  SEAN HERAGHTY                                     134 896.36500.00 198.86 67.83 65.86 65.17 197.50 67.74 65.32 64.44 500.00 59.38 500.00  

Class 1

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

104  NOEL COOKE                                        ESCORT                             1 556.21190.14 185.34 185.26 185.76 185.61 
103  ALAN PICKINS                                      CORSA                              2 561.28191.43 189.74 189.44 185.37 186.47 
105  JAMES GREENAN                                     CORSA                              3 574.65193.32 190.48 194.49 191.48 192.69 
102  JOHN MC CORRY                                     SWIFT                              4 611.03207.61 202.97 205.67 202.96 205.10 
101  SEAN HERAGHTY                                     NOVA                               5 896.36500.00 198.86 197.50 500.00 500.00 
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Class 2

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

201  LIAM DOHERTY                                      ESCORT                             1 539.61181.98 182.15 500.00 179.07 178.56 
204  MARTY GALLAGHER                                   CIVIC                              2 547.11185.80 183.98 183.46 181.87 181.78 
205  TREVOR MC CONNELL                                 CIVIC                              3 553.33185.03 184.76 186.30 185.32 183.54 
306  OLIVER MC CORMICK                                 CORSA                              4 554.09185.00 185.21 184.50 184.79 184.80 
203  SHANE CARR                                        NOVA                               5 559.58188.74 187.41 186.42 186.78 186.38 
202  BENNY DUNLEAVEY                                   CIVIC                              6 559.59191.20 500.00 188.50 185.66 185.43 
405  AARON MC INTYRE                                   STARLET                            7 565.91189.82 187.24 188.85    
206  SEAN MC CONNELL                                   CIVIC                              8 583.27194.25 195.03 194.23 196.57 194.79 

Class 3

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

303  JOE SMITH                                         ESCORT                             1 522.75175.90 174.39 173.98 174.38 174.55 
302  PADDY BOYLE                                       ESCORT                             2 537.53181.13 180.90 179.86 178.41 179.26 
301  RAYMOND DURY                                      ESCORT                             3 546.53183.23 183.70 181.83 182.16 182.54 
304  KEVIN MC BRIDE                                    EVO 9                              4 547.65183.19 182.59 182.22 182.84 184.30 
305  ROY BALDRICK                                      SUNBEAM                            5 559.75191.70 186.61 187.06 188.11 186.08 

Class 4

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

401  DANIEL HERAGHTY                                   NOVA                               1 665.88230.71 233.09 226.75 223.91 215.22 

Class 6

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

601  MICKEY CONLON                                     EXTREM                             1 495.19169.06 167.30 164.63 167.34 163.26 
662  FERGAL DEIGHAN                                    CASMAT                             2 499.61169.46 169.47 165.82 167.28 166.51 
611  ADIRAN DEANE                                      JB BUGGY                           3 500.11171.50 166.38 167.60 167.43 166.30 
616  MERYVN DEANE                                      SEMOG                              4 505.72171.88 169.04 170.18 168.28 168.40 
603  JOHNO DOOGAN                                      SEMOG                              5 508.24170.06 171.40 500.00 166.78 172.72 
619  PAUL LENNON                                       SEMOG                              6 514.72175.40 174.44 172.94 172.19 169.59 
685  ALAN MC CAFFREY                                   SEMOG                              7 519.65178.52 174.29 175.42 174.02 171.34 
629  JOHN MC CABE                                      SEMOG                              8 522.48177.34 177.90 176.05 173.12 173.31 
605  CIARAN MARRON                                     SEMOG                              9 531.71190.96 178.61 175.88 177.22   

Class 7

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

777  PAUL HUGHES                                       EXTREM                             1 484.06166.32 161.95 160.27 161.84 163.51 
750  SEAMUS DONNELLY                                   CASMAT                             2 484.09162.15 163.07 160.82 161.16 162.11 
706  JAMES CASSIDY                                     SEMOG                              3 494.82167.95 165.79 165.04 165.06 164.72 
702  RONAN MACKLE                                      SEMOG                              4 495.05170.10 166.39 164.78 166.13 164.14 
708  MAC WALSH                                         SEMOG                              5 496.70170.54 167.26 177.53 165.57 163.87 
709  JOHN MC GETTRICK                                  ADRENLINE                          6 499.60168.70 166.04 164.86 169.35 FAIL 
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